Ce3oH
MicueBicTb
KoopguHatu
[Jata i vac nboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

3aronoBok. JiboT N2 12

2020
XmenboBe-2

B 250 [/ 48.55788 /] 31.54676

26.07.2020 06:14:53
CoHAYHO

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 113
Kinbkictb rony6is 1810
CepeziHa BiACTaHb 552.128
Konkypc 20% 362
lony6 152
lony6ka 210
Kny6 Kil‘leiCTb. Fony6oBogiB B
rony6osogis  20% ¢akTnuHo
Kungauis 30 25
Mwikonais 21 18
Hosuii Po3gin 15 11
PoratuH 7
Crpuii 20
Xopopis 20

Cyaas

Kinbkictb
rony6is
510
364
333
160
157
286

Yac nepLioro

Yac octaHHbOro
LLIBnakicTb nepLuoro
LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOTO
BiaKpuTTA KOHKYpCY
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy
TpwBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

Piuni
[Jopocni

Fony6iB 20%

¢daKTMuHO
102 121
73 97
67 82
32 33
31 11
57 18

Fony6iB B 20%

13:35:30
13:56:22
1244.16

1116.73

13:17:35
14:46:50
01:29:15

0
155
207

Bknanuca %

®daKTUUHO KNy6M

23.73
26.65
24.62
20.62
7.01
6.29
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